I'INASCAR

=——=FEURO SERIES —

NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - EuroNASCAR Pro
QUALIFYING - SUPERPOLE - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER/TEAM CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH

1 54 1 gAi:Lngc%c(ﬁ_Al)ERCOLI A Chevrolet Camaro 48.411 3 5 89.82

2 50 1 Fana oot D)) Toyota Camry 48459 4 5 0048 0048 8973

3 72 2 }Iei:;osrliegkgntllle?(lilfé.)l A Chevrolet Camaro 48.545 6 6 0.134 0.086 89.57

4 24 3 gKnéar:;gg(BITEBMPEN (BEL) Chevrolet Camaro 48.562 4 6 0.151 0.017 89.54

5 18 4 2 R O Ford Mustang 48625 3 5 0214 0063 8943

6 69 4 Tseeagﬁiiaeﬁge?(lﬁfg KEMOLEN (NLD) Ford Mustang 48800 5 6 0389 0.175 89.11

7 5 4 3 o (i 219 (CYP) EuroNASCAR FJ 48815 4 5 0404 0015 89.08

8 55 C 1 Toa e ooty Y Chevrolet Camaro 48819 5 6 0408 0004 89.07

9 3 5 ROV Compaon FRA) ) Ford Mustang 48872 4 6 0461 0053 88.97

10 7 6 ﬂ"::&‘.&? ME&%&:E&L(D?ZE) Ford Mustang 48928 4 5 0.517 0.056 88.87

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 09:30 Finish: 09:35
Clerk Of Course : Robert Lentell Stewards : Timekeeper : Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:37 Saturday, 17 June 2023
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